
1. AAR KAY Book Depot 

2 Anand Book Shop 

3. Bedi Book Shop 

4. Mascot 

5. Mascot 

VENDOR 

6. Narula Book Shop 

7. New Classic Book Shop 
8. Rekhi Book Shop 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

S. 

6. 

VENDOR 

Bedi Uniform 

Fashioners World 

Garment Palace 

Joyland 

Kingsway 
Mascot School Mart 

List of BOOK SELLERS 

ADDRESS 

Shop No. 8, Near Bus Stand, Kharar 

SCF 98, Phase 9, Mohali 

Booth No. 48, Sector 40 - C, Chandigarh 

SCF 60, Phase 2, Mohali 

SCO 1031-32, Sector 125, New Sunny Enclave, Kharar 

Booth no. 10, Phase 1, Mohali 

SCO No. 18, Phase 2, Mohali 

Upper Bazar, Kharar 

List of UNIFORM SELLERS 

ADDRESS 

House No. 27, Phase 6, Mohali 

Site No. 1, Opp Amar Hospital, Mohali 

SCO 111, Phase 7, Mohali 

SCO 13, Phase 1., Mohali 

SCO No. 80, Phase 7, Mohali 

SCO 1032, New Sunny Enclave, Kharar 
Anupkiran keur 

Principal 
Shivalik Public School 
Sector-56 (Mohali) 160 056 

Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Pb.) 

CONTACT No. 

9988063405 

7947124990 

9888270848 

9876617974 

6284845488. 0160-5011850 

9814223333 

9872736474 

9855070337 

CONTACT No. 

7696289722 

01725095520 

9417174193 

0172-5097353 

7947420801 

987661 7974 

Please note that the school has no designated shop/vendor for  books, stationery and school uniform.
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