## Please note that the school has no designated shop/vendor for books, stationery and school uniform.

## **List of BOOK SELLERS**

	VENDOR	ADDRESS	CONTACT No.
1.	AAR KAY Book Depot	Shop No. 8, Near Bus Stand, Kharar	9988063405
	Anand Book Shop	SCF 98, Phase 9, Mohali	7947124990
3.	Bedi Book Shop	Booth No. 48, Sector 40 - C, Chandigarh	9888270848
4.	Mascot	SCF 60, Phase 2, Mohali	9876617974
5.	Mascot	SCO 1031-32, Sector 125, New Sunny Enclave, Kharar	6284845488, 0160-5011850
6.	Narula Book Shop	Booth no. 10, Phase 1, Mohali	9814223333
7.	New Classic Book Shop	SCO No. 18, Phase 2, Mohali	9872736474
8.	Rekhi Book Shop	Upper Bazar, Kharar	9855070337

## **List of UNIFORM SELLERS**

	<b>VENDOR</b>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	CONTACT No.
1.	Bedi Uniform	House No. 27, Phase 6, Mohali	7696289722
2.	Fashioners World	Site No. 1, Opp Amar Hospital, Mohali	01725095520
3.	Garment Palace	SCO 111, Phase 7, Mohali	9417174193
4.	Joyland	SCO 13, Phase 1, Mohali	0172-5097353
5.	Kingsway	SCO No. 80, Phase 7, Mohali	7947420801
6.	Mascot School Mart	SCO 1032, New Sunny Enclave, Kharar	9876617974

Principal
Shivallk Public School
Sector-56 (Mohall) 160 056
Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Pb.)